

Misc Ex 51 of 2019, Reg. No.-181 of 2019

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur(JO Code-WB01207)

Order Dated 03.07.2025

Today is fixed for E/R of D/W.
Petitioner files lawyer's hazira.
No E/R of D/W.
Issue reminder.
Fix 28.08.2025 for E/R of D/W.
BC-II to comply.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.